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% Advances in Carbohydrate Chemistry and Biochemistry. (A)

¥ Advances in Geneties (A)

% Agressologie (F)
American Journal of Gastroenterology (A)
American Journal of Hematology (A)
American Zoologist (A)
Andrologia (G)

% Annales de Immunologie (F)

9 % Annales de Microbiologie (F)

10 Annals of Neurology (A)

11 % Annual Review of Geneties (A)

12 % Antimicrobial Agents and Chemotherapy (A)
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183 Archives of Environmental Contamination and Toxicology (G)

14 % Biochemistry Abstracts. Part 2 :Nucleic Acid (E)
(formerly : Nucleic Acid Abstracts)

15 Biometrika (E)

16 British Journal of Surgery (E)

17 % Cancer Immunology and Immunotherapy (G)

18 % Carbohydrate Research (Holl)

19 Cardiology (Swiss)

20 Cardiovascular Research (E)

21 % Catheterarization and Cardiovascular Diagnosiss (A)
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% Cell (A)
% Cell and Tissue Research (G)
% Chemico — Biological Interactions (Ire)
C I S Abstracts (Swiss)
% Clinical Biochemistry (C)
Clinical Radiology (E)
Clinics in Haematology (A)
Comparative Biochemistry and Physiology.
Part A : Comparative Physiology (E)
# Compeuterized Tomograpy (E)
Compeuter Programs in Biomedicine (H)
Compeuters and Biomedical Research (A)
Contact Dermatitis (Denm)
% Critical Care Medicine (A)
% Current Topics in Cellular Regulation (A)
% Developmental and Comparative Immunology (E)
Digestion (Swiss)
% Epilepsia (A)
Ergonomies (E)
European Journal of Cardiology (Holl)
European Journal of Nuclear Medicine (G)
European Urology (Swiss)
% Gene (Holl)
% Genetical Research (E)
% Genetics (A)
Geriatries (A)

% Gut : Journal of British Society of Gastroeneterology (E)

Helvetica Paediatrica Acta (Swiss)
% Histopathology (E)

Human Genetics (G)

% International Archives of Occupational and Environmental
Health (G)

% International Journal of Dermatology (A)
International Ophthalmology Clinies (A)
International Orthopaedics (G)
Investigative and Cell Pathology (E)
Journal of American Geriatrics Society (A)

Journal of Autism and Developmental Disorders (A)
Journal of Biochemical and Biophysical Methods (Holl)

% Journal of Biological Standardization (E)
% Journal of Clinical Microbiology (A)
Journal of Electrocardiology (A)

% Journal of General Virology (E)

Journal of Medical Genetics (E)
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64 % Journal of Molecular and Cellular Cardiology (E)
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
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82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
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92
98
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101
102
103

104
105
106

Journal of Morphology (A)

Journal of Neurological Sciences (Holl)

% Journal of Reproduction and Fertility (E)

Journal of Sound and Vibration (E)
Journal of Studies on Alecohl C(A)
Journal of Surgical Research (A)
Journal of Thermal Biology (E)
Life Sciences (E)

¥ Medicine (A)

Methods of Information in Medicine (G)

% Molecular and General Genetics (G)

Mutation Research (Holl)

% Nucleic Acid Research (E)

Neuroendocrinology (Swiss)
Neuroscience Letters (Holl)
Neurosurgery (A)
Orthopaedic Review (A)

% Pediatric Research (A)

Pharmacology, Biochemistry and Behavior (A)
Photochemistry and Photobiology (E)
Physical Therapy (A)

Plasmid : International Journal of Devoted
to Extrachromosomal Gene Systems (A)

% Progress in Nucleic Acid Research and‘Molecular Biology (A)

Scandinavian Journal of Gastroenterology (Norw)
% Spine  (A)

Steroids (A)

Survey of Ophthalmology (A)

Thorax (E)

Tissue and Cell (E)

% Transactions of Ophthalmological Society of United Kingdom

Transplanation Proceedings (A)
Urological Research (G)

% Urology (A)

Victimology (A)

% World Jounral of Surgery (G)

Basic Research in Cardiology (G)

Environmental Health Perspective (A)

Italian Journal of Orthopaedics and Traumatology (E)
Journal of Solid —Phase Biochemistry (A)

Renal Physiology (Swiss)

Resuscitation (E)

Transactions of American Ophthalmological Society (A)
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1 Acta Mathematica. (Sweden) (1979)
2 % Advances in Physics (E) (1977)
3 Annals of Mathematies (A) (1979)
4 Annals of Probability (A) (1978)
5 Annals of Statisties C(A) (1978)
6 Antriebstechnik (G) (1978)
7 Artificial Intelligence (H) (1977)
8 Bell Laboratories Record (A) (1979)
9 Biological Cybernetics (G) (1979)
10 Biotechnology and Bioengineering (A) (1978)
11  Bulletin of American Mathematical Society (A) (1979)
12 Bulletin de la Societe Mathematique de France (F) (1979)
18 Cemento (Italy) (1980)
14 Cognitive Science (A) (1979)
15 Computer Graphics and Image Processing (A) (1977)
16 ¥ Computer Methods in Applied Mechanics and Engineering (H) (1979)
17 Current Contents: Life Sciences (A) (1978)
18 Discrete Applied Mathematics (H) (1980)
19 Dr. Dobb's Journal of Computer Calisthenics & Orthodontia (A) (1977)
20 FEarthquake Engineering and Structual Dynamices (E) (1978)
21  Essays in Criticism (E) (1979)
22 IEEE Transactions (A)

IECI—18: Industrial Electronics & Control (1979)
23 PAMI—16 : Pattern Analysis & Machine Intelligence (1980)
24 SE —16: Software Engineering (1979)
25  Industrie Minerale (F)

avec *Mine & Mineralogie » (1977)
26 Information Processing Letters (H) (1978)
27  Information Sciences (A) (1979)
28 Interface Age (A) (1978)
29 International Journal Computer & Information Science (A) (1978)
30 International Journal of Computer Mathematics (E) (1979)
81 International Journal of Non—linear Mechanics (E) (1978)
32 International Journal for Numerical and Analytical

Methods in Geomechanics (E) (1977)

33 International Journal of System Science (E) (1980)
34 % JETP Letters English tr. (A) (1979)
385 Journal of Aircraft (A) (1978)
86 x Journal of American Statistical Association (A) (1978)
87 Journal of Chemical Research (E) (1977)
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88 # Journal of Colliod & Interface Science (A)

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
T
78

Journal of Computer and System Sciences (A)
Journal of Functional Analysis (A)

Journal of London Mathematical Society (E)
Journal of Mathematical Physies (A) .
Journal of Multivariate Analysis (A)

% Journal of Non—ecrystalline Solids (H)

Journal of Photochemistry (S)
Journal of Physies. A (A)

* Journal of Polymer Science (A)

Macromolecular Reviews
Polymer Chemistry Edition

Polymer Letters Edition
Polymer Physies Edition
Polymer Symposium
Journal of Power Sources (Swiss)
Journal of Recreational Mathematics (A)
Journal of the Royal Statistical Society. B. (E)
” C. (ED
Journal of System Analysis (E)
Macromolecules (A)
Mathematical Reviews (A)
Measurment and Control (E)
Nature (E)
Pattern Recognition and Image Processing (E)
Personal Computing (A)
Philips Research Reports (H)

% Philosophical Magazine (E)
% Philosophical Transaction of Royal Society of London. Ser. A. (E)

Phosphorus & Sulfur. (E)

Photochemistry. (E)

Physics and Chemistry of Minerals. (G)

Physics Letters. Ser. A, (H)

Proceedings of American Society of Civil Engineering (A)
Technical Council

Progress in Aerospace Science (E)

Progress in Energy and Combustion Science (E)

Regelungstechnik (G)

Rock Mechanics (Austria )

% Russian Engineering Journal, English tr. (E)

Russian Mathematical Surveys, English tr. (E)
Science (A)

Sewanee Review (A)

79 % Soviet Physics : JETP, English tr., (A)
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80 3 Soviet Physics : Solid State, English tr. (A) (1978) +
81 Stochastic Processes and Thein Applications (H) (1978) +
+ 82 Theoretical Computer Science (H) (1977) +
83 % Theoretical and Mathematical Physics, English tr. (A) (1977) +
84 Traffic Engineering and Control (E) (1978) +
85 Transactions of ASME (A)

Journal of Bio —mechanical KEngineering (1977) +
86 Journal of Energy Resources Technology (1979) +
87 Journal of Mechanical Design (1978) +
88 Transactions of the American Matheamtical Society (A) (1979) +
89 Transportation Research (E) (1978) +
90 Yale Review (A) (1979) +
91 % Zeitschrift fir Angewandte Mathematik und Physik (Swiss) (1979) +
92 Zeitschrift fur Flugwissenschaft und Weltraumforschung (G) (1977) +
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